M-SsAZ dorastu a starSieho ziactva
Banska Bystrica 13.05.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 7. 5. 2024 o 21:00

Dialka - Dorastenci
NR 761 BENDA Andrej

(110) Dialka - Dorastenci
#  Stcé Meno

SCHRIMPEL Luké$
FRANEK Michal
HARANT Patrik
WAGNER Erik
DUROVSKY Vladimir
STRASKA Lukas

Pocet pretekarov: 6
Start: 13.05.2017 12:40

AC Bebett Bratislava SVK 01.02.1992
Nar. Klub / Krajina
2000 AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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